
　　　 2025年　     シニア選手権成績表

ｸｫﾘ １回戦 ２回戦 準決勝 決勝
ﾌｧｲ 18H.M.P  18H.M.P 27H.M.P 27H.M.P
順位 氏　名 6月8日 6月15日 6月22日 6月29日

田渕  土志夫

２UP

田渕  土志夫

６－５

五十嵐     太

３－２

佐藤       信

１UP

佐藤       信

１UP

佐藤       信

３－２

中村     光郎

不戦勝

笹田     照近

４－３

笹田     照近

５－４

笹田     照近

６－５

大橋    惠明

３－２

笹田     照近

３－２

大津     誠二

３－２

田中     一成

２－１

田中     一成

５－４

メダリスト　　 田渕  土志夫     79(37・42)

3

14

6

11

大 津 誠 二

野 田 健 彦

小田川 幸生

田 中 一 成

2

15

7

10

4

13

5

12

星 合 純

中 村 光 郎

大橋 惠明

海 老 澤 恵 一
郎

笹 田 照 近

永 田 清

佐 藤 信

高 田 眞 治

1

16

8

9

田渕 土志夫

赤 尾 一 郎

清 水 勇

五 十 嵐 太


